
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 March 2021

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK LAYALI Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 01/03/2021, R10, M 3M 8P 2P M2/2/2J. Mcgrath 492171 12/1169

 2 TOWERING DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 3P 8P 1P M2/2/2B. Smith 489972 12/0315

 3 BUCKS VENTURE Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 2Y M2/2/2J. Mason 490406 11/0132

 4 ELLE MARINA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 1M M3/1J. Glover 476663 9/0232

 5 SUPREME STAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R10, P 5P 2Y 4Y M3/2S. Davidson 488263 8/0184

 6 MY BRO CONNOR Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R10, M 4M 8Y 3M M3/1P. Barnes 477524 11/0154

 7 OFF THE BENCH Weighted points score RIC, 10/01/2021, R5, P 7P 5M 5M M3/1R. Stewart 490553 4/0116

 8 LAVA LADY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R7, P 4P 6M 8P M3/2M. Lee 488761 3/099

 9 BUGATTI MONACH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 8P M3/2R. Thomas 486898 4/092

 10 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7M M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/088

 11 COCO SUZY Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R8, M 6M 6Y 8P M3/1M. Smith 488860 7/081

 12 COSMIC ADONIS Weighted points score RIC, 17/02/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 4M M3/2A. Drapiewski 455470 5/079

 13 GRAMERCY RIFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 7P M3/2M. Lee 488760 4/072
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 1 FUN FACT Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4S. Francis 520997 1/0126

 2 RUDDY BLUSH Last start winner RIC, 24/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 500454 1/0120

 3 GOT YOUR TONGUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Rudd 524021 1/0185

 4 COLLECTING MODEL Last start placegetter RIC, 19/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4A. Bell 532364 1/0151

 5 POLARITY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 02/03/2021, R4, P 2P 2Y 3Y 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0138

 6 ARQUETTE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4R. Smith 524914 1/0138

 7 STELLIO Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3Y 4Y 5/4B. Williamson 521581 2/0130

 8 ESTHER'S HEART Last start Country winner GBN, 23/02/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5Y 3Y 5/4S. Hazlett 532754 1/0118

 9 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Last start Country winner PPK, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 1Y 2Y 8P 5/3P. Warner 498480 3/1117

 10 HARLEM HEAT Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 03/03/2021, R9, P 7Y 6Y 7Y 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/058

 11 MISSY'S HAND Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3J. Chapman 533424 2/1204

 12 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2P. Boyd 532800 3/2199

 13 SHEIKE SUSIE Weighted points score DAP, 24/12/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2A. Bell 525003 3/2192

 14 REALITY STONE Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2M. Hughes 533158 3/2174

 15 CLASSY DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 26/12/2020, R2, Y 5Y 6P 3P 5/3R. Welsh 489426 3/1173

 16 MISS MILWAUKEE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 1P 5/2J. King 499331 3/2168

 17 ONE JOB SCOTTY Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4A. Kitching 530495 1/0151

 18 MISS NANDO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3J. King 527358 3/1150

 19 ZAMBORA REX Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 1P 5/3J. Rudd 525638 3/1143

 20 RAINBOW POPS Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R3, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2J. Gale 522751 3/2141

 21 DRAGONFLY DIVA Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 6P 5/2G. Mckinley 529715 3/2141

 22 INEPT Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Evans 520458 2/0138

 23 HARD CASE WATSON Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4M. Hughes 531153 1/0135

 24 CUTIE KAY Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 524436 1/0135

 25 PAY ATTENTION Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2P. Boyd 525007 3/2132

 26 BIG HAMMER Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R8, P 6P 1Y 3P 5/4R. O'Brien 535108 1/0125

 27 SKYWAY Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R10, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4A. Bell 525002 1/0120

 28 SENOR SAMSON Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R7, Y 3Y 3Y 6P 5/4J. Mason 523597 1/0119

 29 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2M. Wotton 526407 3/2114

 30 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 17/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/0114

 31 JODY'S PROSPECT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R8, P 8P 5Y 3Y 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/0113

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 March 2021 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/0112

 33 LIGHTNING LINK Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0112

 34 HOT CHIPS Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 2P 5/2M. Lee 496409 3/2111

 35 BESSIE BRINDLE Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 5/4A. Wade 529741 1/0111

 36 PAN EDITION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3B. Curle 530610 2/1108

 37 ROYAL RANGER Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 5/4D. Warren 534569 1/0105

 38 CORLESS A MEDIC Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R7, P 7P 1Y 5/4J. Chapman 532044 1/0105

 39 MANILA CRUZ Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R11, P 7P 2Y 6Y 5/4D. Smith 493420 2/0104

 40 JUNIPER JACKPOT Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 7P 7Y 1P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/0100

 41 LAVA LADY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R7, P 4P 6M 8P 5/2M. Lee 488761 3/299

 42 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R10, P 8P 3Y 8Y 5/4G. Case 496048 1/099

 43 MUMNESIA Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4K. Coleman 490791 1/099

 44 FIRE FRONT Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4P. Bailey 532572 1/096

 45 TIA HERRERA Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Smith 498029 1/096

 46 ALINEA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/196

 47 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4F. Xuereb 526156 1/093

 48 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4A. Lowry 525640 1/092

 49 GO BONZO Weighted points score WAG, 12/02/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 4P 5/4S. Gittoes 500042 1/091

 50 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/3S. Davidson 499621 2/190

 51 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/090

 52 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4M. Azzopardi 526612 1/090

 53 MUNSTER MAGIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Walter 530064 1/082

 54 ISAAC GEORGE Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4R. Smith 527360 1/079

 55 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/075

 56 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R2, P 4P 4Y 5Y 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/175

 57 KATIE'S CUDDLES Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R8, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/4L. Worthy 498457 2/065

 58 KING'S DAYDREAM Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4L. Worthy 498459 1/062

 59 LA TIANA Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 6P 5/4J. Glover 468518 1/052
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 1 COLE SEAR 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2K. Sultana 526987 11/9297
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 1 GIARRE Last start winner RIC, 17/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2R. Nicolaou 522485 8/7303
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 1 IDEAL DREAM Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2R. Welsh 499624 9/7285
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 1 FORTUNE SEEKER Last start winner RIC, 28/02/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2G. Case 496053 5/4108

 2 HUDSON BOLT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/03/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526502 12/9237

 3 DOUBLE FEATURE Dropping in grade RIC, 17/02/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Mathias 507683 6/5242
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 1 BLUE HIGHWAY Last start winner RIC, 28/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 6/3254

 2 ELLE MARINA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 1M 5/2J. Glover 476663 9/2232

 3 KURO WARRIOR Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/1R. Walter 529671 4/3207

 4 SHAKALAKA 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 02/03/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 9/6189

 5 TOWERING SMITH Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7183

 6 ARQUETTE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4R. Smith 524914 1/0138

 7 BUGATTI MONACH 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/392

 8 MERCY RAINS Dropping in grade RIC, 17/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1S. Simonetta 500892 9/7192

 9 SCORCHED Dropping in grade BAT, 01/03/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/199

 10 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3A. Bell 526406 5/1212

 11 SUPREME STAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R10, P 5P 2Y 4Y 5/3S. Davidson 488263 8/1184

 12 MISS MILWAUKEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 1P 5/2J. King 499331 3/2168

 13 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R7, P 7P 4C 4P 5/2A. Bell 531156 8/2165

 14 HEC'S RHINO Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R4, Y 3Y 2P 3Y 5/2P. Daly 490891 5/2163

 15 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1A. Bell 528260 7/6159

 16 MISS NANDO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3J. King 527358 3/1150

 17 JOSHUA KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1A. Bell 531287 4/3129

 18 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 5/4117

 19 MEGAPASCAL Weighted points score HVL, 30/03/2020, R6 5P 3P 6P 5/3T. Vella-Powell 499359 6/1114

 20 PROMOTION Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2A. Bell 496389 5/2114

 21 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R8, P 8P 5Y 3Y 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/0113

 22 PAN EDITION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3B. Curle 530610 2/1108

 23 ASTON JOLIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3102

 24 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4A. Lowry 525640 1/092

 25 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R2, P 4P 4Y 5Y 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/175

 26 GRAMERCY RIFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1M. Lee 488760 4/372
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 1 PIPER KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R4, P 2P 2P M/1A. Bell 531283 0/0140

 2 BRINDLE AZTEC Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R1, P 2P M/1M. Hughes 531154 0/0134

 3 AFFIRMATION 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/02/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 3P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/0117

 4 SHE'S A SUNRISE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R1, P 3P M/1G. Stenner 526229 0/0117

 5 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/098

 6 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/080

 7 DRINK PINTS Last start placegetter BUL, 02/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4Y 8P M/1F. Sanotti 526974 0/074

 8 WINSTON BEAU 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 7P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/072

 9 LAUPER Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 7P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/066

 10 TURBO TUXEDO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/02/2021, R1, P 8P 2P 4P M/1R. Thomas 528741 0/098

 11 DEFINING MOMENT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 01/08/2020, R1, C 6P 8P 2C M/1K. Drynan 520503 0/088

 12 WILD STALLION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/02/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 3P M/1M. Lee 522440 0/060

 13 SOOKY LALA 2 First start M/1J. Gordon 536486 0/00

 14 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 2 First start M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/00

 15 MUDDY MAN 1 First start M/1J. Gordon 536487 0/00

 16 SOMETHING SASSY Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 13/11/2020, R1, P 5P M/1D. Warren 527033 0/050

 17 CEDAR BOW Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 24/02/2021, R3, P 5P M/1A. Bell 529903 0/050

 18 SHE'LL DO ROSE Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 16/02/2021, R1, Y 6Y M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/042

 19 RIPPY ROYAL Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 6P M/1P. Sidebottom 522091 0/048

 20 BUSTING LOOSE Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R1, Y 6Y 4Y 8P M/1J. Sciberras 525636 0/046

 21 ARREST FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R1, P 5P 7P M/1P. Camilleri 532701 0/044

 22 SCREW LOOSE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P M/1A. Wade 523509 0/044

 23 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/038

 24 WILD TALK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8Y 7Y M/1A. Mathias 500946 0/033
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 1 COLE SEAR 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2K. Sultana 526987 11/9297
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 1 HUDSON BOLT 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/03/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526502 12/9237

 2 SPRING BRIGADE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 491233 11/0196

 3 WEEMALA LEO Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/1C. Little 490927 8/6231

 4 MANDERLEY Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R7, P 7P 4C 4P 4/1/1G. Borg 496390 8/4195

 5 YOU DEE ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 4/1/1K. Coleman 490142 10/0144
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 1 ZARMAY Last start winner RIC, 28/02/2021, R4, P 1P 2Y 4P 5/4P. Barnes 530605 1/0112

 2 KIWI FANTASY Last start placegetter RIC, 26/02/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3J. Maroun 529989 2/1207

 3 SHAKALAKA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 02/03/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 9/6189

 4 GOT YOUR TONGUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Rudd 524021 1/0185

 5 MY BIG EARNER Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 5/3146

 6 POLARITY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 02/03/2021, R4, P 2P 2Y 3Y 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0138

 7 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4V. Sultana 533021 1/0136

 8 TENNANT Last start Country winner GOS, 27/02/2021, R5, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/1J. Keller 499565 9/4129

 9 LENNY CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3A. Bell 526406 5/1212

 10 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R8, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/2J. Chapman 499218 5/2201

 11 BYRON BREEZE Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3C. Carl 532845 4/1198

 12 BUBBA JO Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1J. Chapman 520184 5/4171

 13 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Carl 523421 5/0166

 14 GOOD ODDS REBEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R7, P 7P 4C 4P 5/2A. Bell 531156 8/2165

 15 SHIMMY SPARKLES Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1L. Azzopardi 495562 6/4159

 16 MARG'S FORTUNE Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3G. Mckinley 532573 2/1153

 17 JOSHUA KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1A. Bell 531287 4/3129

 18 HEY DREAMER Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3L. Worthy 498460 7/1117

 19 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 5/4117

 20 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2M. Wotton 526407 3/2114

 21 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3R. Nicolaou 528115 2/1114

 22 MILLA JEAN Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Nicolaou 495463 5/0111

 23 ASTON JOLIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3102

 24 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4W. King 523630 1/0101

 25 QUEEN CHLOE Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R6, Y 6Y 5Y 3Y 5/4W. Bradley 526651 2/096

 26 ALINEA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/196

 27 MUNSTER MAGIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Walter 530064 1/082

 28 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3W. King 521967 2/178

 29 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/075
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 1 PIPER KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R4, P 2P 2P M/1A. Bell 531283 0/0140

 2 AFFIRMATION 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/02/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 3P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/0117

 3 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/098

 4 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/080

 5 WINSTON BEAU 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 7P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/072

 6 FASCINATE HANNAH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 26/02/2021, R1, P

GBN, 23/02/2021, R1, Y

GBN, 16/02/2021, R2, Y

3P 2Y 2Y M/1S. Hazlett 523975 0/0138

 7 TURBO TUXEDO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/02/2021, R1, P 8P 2P 4P M/1R. Thomas 528741 0/098

 8 MUDDY MAN 2 First start M/1J. Gordon 536487 0/00

 9 STONEFISH STELLA First start M/1A. Wade 528725 0/00

 10 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 1 First start M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/00

 11 SOOKY LALA 1 First start M/1J. Gordon 536486 0/00

 12 SCREW LOOSE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P M/1A. Wade 523509 0/044

 13 ARREST FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R1, P 5P 7P M/1P. Camilleri 532701 0/044

 14 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/038

 15 WILD TALK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8Y 7Y M/1A. Mathias 500946 0/033

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 March 2021 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2M. Smith 498814 6/2123

 2 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4W. King 521967 2/078

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 March 2021 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3M. Smith 498814 6/1123

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 March 2021 - 07:03 AM WST


